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Product Name / Model / Dimensions Finish Options Glass Lamping  Options

Kaset 18" - 9696
Kaset 24" - 9697

 
Standard
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Chrome (CH)

 
Standard
Shiny Opal (SO) 

Standard
LED (LED) 
18" – 900lm 3000K CCT
24" – 1900lm 3000K CCT
*dimmable

*Refer to Norwellinc.com for LED Specifications

Kaset 18" - 9696  Chrome (CH)  Shiny Opal (SO) 
Can be mounted horizontally or vertically 
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Product Name Kaset
Model Number 9696 – 18"  9697 – 24"

Project Name

Fixture Type Quantity

Height Width Projection

9696 18" 5" 3.75"

9697 24" 5" 3.75"

24.00"
18.00"

5.00"

5.00"

3.75"

5.00"

WALL

Kaset 24" - 9697  

Kaset Flush
9699  


